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Sahar Hashemi

Director Information

Title Ms

Name Sahar Hashemi
Postcode TN40 1HH
Date of birth June 1967

Total current 3
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

BUY WOMEN BUILT LIMITED
SCALE-UP INSTITUTE
ANYONE CAN DO IT LTD

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

MALACHITE ADVISORS LIMITED
SKINNY CANDY LIMITED
NISBETSTREAM LIMITED
KIRKLINE LIMITED

NISBETSTREAM LIMITED
COFFEE REPUBLIC PLC
KIRKLINE LIMITED
COFFEE REPUBLIC PLC

COFFEE REPUBLIC (UK) LIMITED
COFFEE REPUBLIC (UK) LIMITED

ABSOLUTE (EUROPE) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

13815299
09959547
05267719

Number
05676078
06347883
SC163757
SC154538

SC163757
SC125098
SC154538
SC125098

03035251
03035251

02044174

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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904265106

904265106

23 St Leonards Road

Bexhill-On-Sea
East Sussex
United Kingdom

British

App. Date

23/12/2021
11/12/2018
22/10/2004

App. Date

11/02/2008
06/09/2007
14/10/1997
14/10/1997

14/10/1997
14/10/1997
14/10/1997
14/10/1997

21/03/1995
21/03/1995

14/03/1995

Res. Date

Res. Date
29/04/2009

11/04/2007

11/04/2007

02/04/2001

23/03/1998

02/04/2001
23/03/1998

Position
Director
Director
Director

Position
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



